
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200008290002
95521

08/29/2000
10:04:26

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE GOODWIN,
JOSEPH K

Sec:09
Twn:24N
Rng:15E
Qt:NW BQt:NW

200008160002
79421

08/16/2000
09:46:54

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HERNDON,
ANGELA

200009200003
30881

09/20/2000
10:42:51

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE RAY, MARK G Sec:23
Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT

200009250003
36651

09/25/2000
10:41:10

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES RAY, MARK G 199608060002
53511

200010170003
60801

10/17/2000
10:54:32

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BAXTER,
HOWARD
GLENN JR

24 1 Lot#:935
Book:24 Pg:1

200010170003
60811

10/17/2000
10:54:34

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE TUCKER,
CALLIE
LAWLEY

Sec:34
Twn:20S
Rng:4W Qt:NE
BQt:NE

200011010003
79471

11/01/2000
12:13:04

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BUTLER, JIM 199707090002
15181

200011140003
94821

11/14/2000
11:17:12

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS THOMAS,
BILLY F

200011270004
05691

11/27/2000
09:41:56

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HUDGINS,
BENNY R

6 37 Lot#:57 Book:6
Pg:37

200012190004
40281

12/19/2000
10:15:29

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SUMNERS,
JOHN N

199404250001
33721

200101080000
06371

01/08/2001
09:28:01

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES TUCKER,
BENJAMIN
GREGG

199808050002
98681

200101100000
09301

01/10/2001
11:19:06

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

WILSON,
GARY W

199709250003
09321

200101190000
21021

01/19/2001
10:03:48

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KIZZIRE,
RHONDA
LYNN

200101250000
27201

01/25/2001
10:54:43

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PENNINGTON,
RONNIE J



200102280000
69261

02/28/2001
11:27:43

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JONES,
WALTER T JR

200103210001
01861

03/21/2001
10:16:25

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JONES,
WALTER T JR

200103300001
18351

03/30/2001
10:12:30

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCLAIN,
PATRICIA C

200103300001
18361

03/30/2001
10:14:11

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MCLAIN,
PATRICIA C

199907010002
76751

200104090001
34111

04/09/2001
02:55:06

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SIMS, JOE M 199906280002
68301

200104120001
39881

04/12/2001
12:27:01

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARDEN, O L

200104230001
55661

04/23/2001
10:30:53

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HARRISON,
TERRY D

20 7 Lot#:306
Book:20 Pg:7

200105020001
71401

05/02/2001
08:46:35

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MOULTON,
ASA J

200105020001
71421

05/02/2001
08:46:37

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LUTZ,
JOHNNY

200105170002
00361

05/17/2001
01:03:11

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH,
CHARLES D

200105240002
11821

05/24/2001
10:29:59

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FRANKLIN,
BILLY P

200004120001
21461

200105240002
11811

05/24/2001
10:28:21

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BROGDEN,
CRAIG

199710020003
19061

200105290002
15251

05/29/2001
11:39:31

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HARRIS,
CHARLOTTE
M

199304160001
05381

200106270002
64661

06/27/2001
09:57:24

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HOLSOMBACK
,
CHRISTOPHE
R

Sec:09
Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200109170003
99621

09/17/2001
07:59:17

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BUTLER,
JENNIFER
HESTER

199810230004
15551



200109180004
03021

09/18/2001
08:28:26

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES THOMAS,
BILLY F

200011140003
94821


