Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seg= 1,0; Name= MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200008290002 95521	08/29/2000 10:04:26	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GOODWIN, JOSEPH K						Sec:09 Twn:24N Rng:15E Qt:NW BQt:NW
200008160002 79421	08/16/2000 09:46:54	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HERNDON, ANGELA						
200009200003 30881	09/20/2000 10:42:51	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RAY, MARK G						Sec:23 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INSTRUMENT
200009250003 36651	09/25/2000 10:41:10	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	RAY, MARK G					199608060002 53511	
200010170003 60801	10/17/2000 10:54:32	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BAXTER, HOWARD GLENN JR			24	1		Lot#:935 Book:24 Pg:1
200010170003 60811	10/17/2000 10:54:34	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TUCKER, CALLIE LAWLEY						Sec:34 Twn:20S Rng:4W Qt:NE BQt:NE
200011010003 79471	11/01/2000 12:13:04	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BUTLER, JIM					199707090002 15181	
200011140003 94821	11/14/2000 11:17:12	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	THOMAS, BILLY F						
200011270004 05691	11/27/2000 09:41:56	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HUDGINS, BENNY R			6	37		Lot#:57 Book:6 Pg:37
200012190004 40281	12/19/2000 10:15:29	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SUMNERS, JOHN N					199404250001 33721	
200101080000 06371	01/08/2001 09:28:01	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	TUCKER, BENJAMIN GREGG					199808050002 98681	
200101100000 09301	01/10/2001 11:19:06	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	WILSON, GARY W					199709250003 09321	
200101190000 21021	01/19/2001 10:03:48	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KIZZIRE, RHONDA LYNN						
200101250000 27201	01/25/2001 10:54:43	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PENNINGTON, RONNIE J						

200102280000 69261	02/28/2001 11:27:43	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JONES, WALTER T JR					
200103210001 01861	03/21/2001 10:16:25	UNION MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JONES, WALTER T JR					
200103300001 18351	03/30/2001 10:12:30	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCLAIN, PATRICIA C					
200103300001 18361	03/30/2001 10:14:11	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MCLAIN, PATRICIA C				199907010002 76751	
200104090001 34111	04/09/2001 02:55:06	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SIMS, JOE M				199906280002 68301	
200104120001 39881	04/12/2001 12:27:01	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARDEN, O L					
200104230001 55661	04/23/2001 10:30:53	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARRISON, TERRY D		20	7		Lot#:306 Book:20 Pg:7
200105020001 71401	05/02/2001 08:46:35	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MOULTON, ASA J					
200105020001 71421	05/02/2001 08:46:37	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LUTZ, JOHNNY					
200105170002 00361	05/17/2001 01:03:11	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH, CHARLES D					
200105240002 11821	05/24/2001 10:29:59	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FRANKLIN, BILLY P				200004120001 21461	
200105240002 11811	05/24/2001 10:28:21	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BROGDEN, CRAIG				199710020003 19061	
200105290002 15251	05/29/2001 11:39:31	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRIS, CHARLOTTE M				199304160001 05381	
200106270002 64661	06/27/2001 09:57:24	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOLSOMBACK CHRISTOPHE R					Sec:09 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200109170003 99621	09/17/2001 07:59:17	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BUTLER, JENNIFER HESTER				199810230004 15551	-

08:28:26	SAVINGS CREDIT	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMAS, BILLY F			200011140003 94821	
	UNION							